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DOROTHY GERBER STRINGS PROGRAM

PRACTICIE

OLYMPICS

&

LEADERBOARD

MARIAL BROOKS
CLAIRE LEDINGHAM
RICKY BRISTOL

LENA SYTSMA-REED
EEVA RINTALA

JOSIE KOLKA

ANNA COLE

BLAISE SYTSMA-REED
ELIJAH PULVER
ADDIE KOLKA

3118
2929
2123
1884
1836
1780
1748
1674
1619
1074



